

COUNTIE(S): ANDROSCOGGIN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 011599.10
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 05/31/13

PROJECT(S): STP-1159(910)X

LOCATION(S): Auburn, Highway Signing

MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : AUBURN, HIGHWAY SIGNING. WORK INCLUDES HIGHWAY SIGNING PLUS

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1		002534 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.		\$ 265,182.00		100.0000%	
		(1) 002534 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, IN		()		()	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
ITEM DESCRIPTION				UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
SECTION 0001 Project Items							
0010 607.25 REMOVE AND RESET CHAIN LINK FENCE		10.000 LF		100.00000 1000.00			
0020 626.32 24 INCH FOUNDATION		8.000 EA		1400.00000 11200.00			
0030 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME		10.000 HR		60.00000 600.00			
0040 631.171 TRUCK - SMALL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)		10.000 HR		60.00000 600.00			
0050 631.18 CHAIN SAW RENTAL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)		10.000 HR		60.00000 600.00			
0060 645.103 DEMOUNT GUIDE SIGN		1.000 EA		250.00000 250.00			
0070 645.106 DEMOUNT REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN		3.000 EA		50.00000 150.00			
0080 645.113 REINSTALL GUIDE SIGN		1.000 EA		250.00000 250.00			
0090 645.116 REINSTALL REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN		3.000 EA		50.00000 150.00			
0100 645.12 OVERHEAD GUIDE SIGN: @ Sta. 204+12.5		LUMP		65000.00000 65000.00			
0110 645.15 CANTILEVER GUIDE SIGN @ Sta. 110+70		LUMP		42000.00000 42000.00			

COUNTIE(S): ANDROSCOGGIN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 011599.10

=====

			(1) 002534 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, IN		()		()	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 645.15	CANTILEVER GUIDE SIGN @ Sta. 111+14	LUMP	47000.00000	47000.00				
0130 645.15	CANTILEVER GUIDE SIGN @ Sta. 17+57	LUMP	45000.00000	45000.00				
0140 645.162	BREAKAWAY DEVICES MULTI-POLE	2.000 EA	1250.00000	2500.00				
0150 645.251	ROADSIDE GUIDE SIGNS	446.000 SF	17.00000	7582.00				
0160 645.289	STEEL H-BEAM POLES	2700.000 LB	5.00000	13500.00				
0170 645.291	ROADSIDE GUIDE SIGNS TYPE II	37.000 SF	60.00000	2220.00				
0180 652.311	TYPE II BARRICADE	10.000 EA	50.00000	500.00				
0190 652.33	DRUM	40.000 EA	5.00000	200.00				
0200 652.34	CONE	40.000 EA	12.00000	480.00				
0210 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	700.000 SF	4.00000	2800.00				
0220 652.361	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	60.000 LS	2000.00000	2000.00				
0230 652.38	FLAGGER	500.000 HR	20.00000	10000.00				
0240 652.381	TRAFFIC OFFICER	50.000 HR	50.00000	2500.00				
0250 652.41	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3.000 EA	200.00000	600.00				
0260 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	6500.00000	6500.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	265,182.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	265,182.00	\$		\$	

=====